

CS NH106 Given to Meeta Jorla

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MBNO-147C

Madhepou 29 DIVISION

Singheshwar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sanjay Kumar.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29) P.V. and laying filter media					
Rate R.M.B. of page no. -					
Qty = 39.64 m ³					
Cost 2853.22/m ³					Rs 113121.00
(30) P.V. and laying R.C.					
Rate R.M.B. of page no. -					
Qty = 8.26 m ³					
Cost 763.31/m ³					Rs 68002.00
(31) Work and placing H.V.S.D. concrete					
Rate R.M.B. of page no. -					
Qty = 0.7493 m ³					
Cost 117.67/m ³					Rs 10550.00
(32) Const. ⁿ of proposed canal -					
Rate R.M.B. of page no. -					
Qty = 7.68 m ³					
Cost 6475.35/m ³					Rs 49731.00
Total = Rs 12940848.00					
Add GST - 12% = Rs 1552908.00					
Add 2-C - 1% = Rs 129409.00					
Total = Rs 14623215.00					
Less Below - 0.05% = Rs 7312.00					
Total = Rs 14615903.00					
Less previous A/C Bill paid = Rs 12692951.00					
Total = Rs 1922952.00					
CPD 16/06/23 J.C. DAO CBP 28/8/23. 22/08/23					
Continuation					